:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9889148

Sep 04, 2024 - 23:50 (UTC)

In epoch 309,035 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1126441 - 0.019088129 ETH®
46.85 USD

2 1126442 - 0.019065662 ETH®
46.80 USD

3 1126443 - 0.019001632 ETH®
46.64 USD

4 1126444 - 0.019042405 ETH®
46.74 USD

S 1126445 - 0.019074653 ETH®
46.82 USD

6 1126446 - 0.019039926 ETH®
46.73 USD

7 1126447 - 0.019045282 ETH®
46.75 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/9889148
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/309035
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1126441
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1126442
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1126443
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1126444
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1126445
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1126446
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1126447

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1126448

1126449

1126450

1126451

1126452

1126453

1126454

1126455

1126456

Validator Id

842526

Amount

- 0.018994744
46.62 USD

- 0.019047300
46.75 USD

- 0.019033219
46.72 USD

- 0.019054429
46.77 USD

- 0.019056110
46.77 USD

- 0.019071055
46.81 USD

- 0.019045471
46.75 USD

- 0.019026333
46.70 USD

- 0.019046929
46.75 USD

Amount

+ 0.045997913
112.91 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1126448
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1126449
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1126450
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1126451
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1126452
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1126453
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1126454
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1126455
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1126456
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/842526

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



